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Logitech Pen

1.2 m (4 ft.) drop protection

Designed for students, with students, this
rechargeable stylus for USI- enabled Chromebooks
delivers a natural, pen-like writing experience.

It works instantly with no pairing. The battery lasts
up to 15 days with easy USB-C recharging.

Students can write, sketch, take notes, annotate,
draw, and more with precision, comfort, and
control.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Logitech Pen
User Documentation

FEATURES

Logitech Pen is a Chromebook stylus that's designed
for students, with students, so they can stay on
track for school—and life.

1.2 m (4 ft.) drop protection

Liquid resistant

Ergonomic design for prolonged use

Fast charging: 30 minutes of use off a 30-second
charge

90 hours of use off a 30-minute charge

Charges with USB-C Chromebook charger

Adhesive pen loop attaches to Chromebook for
storage

USI certified for consistent performance



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
914-000069
5099206102507 (EAN-13)
23.7

22.5

7.5

1

0.177 dm3

1

40

4680

111600
229680
269640

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992061025014 (SCC-14)
1458

33.9

24.9

12.5

0.01m3

N/A

1

117

2790

5742

6741

YELLOW NO LANG

Part #: 914-000069

EAN: 5099206102507

Bar code: 50992061025014

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimensions:

Total length - 151 mm

Comfort grip length - 65.50 mm
Max thickness - 10.42 mm
Weight-15g

All USI-enabled touchscreen devices including
Chromebooks from all major manufacturers
Visit www.logi.com/pen/compatibility for full
details

Usage & Pairing:
Auto On/Off
No buttons to press; no pairing needed

Battery:

Integrated Li-lon battery rechargeable via
Chromebook USB-C charger

30-second charge = 30 minutes of use
30-minute charge = 90 hours of use

(up to 15 days of regular school use)

Power Management:
Automatic with smart sleep and wake
Low battery LED for 10%

Durability:

Bend and liquid spill resistant
MIL-STD-810G drop certified up to 1.2 m
Secure, long-lasting tip

Storage: Optional Pen Loop
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Short Version: This product works with devices capable of running the latest version of Chrome OS and has been certified to meet Google's compatibility
standards. Chromebook and the Works With Chromebook badge are trademarks of Google LLC.



