# logitech

## Logitech Pen



### 1.2 m (4 ft.) drop protection

Designed for students, with students, this rechargeable stylus for USI- enabled Chromebooks delivers a natural, pen-like writing experience.

It works instantly with no pairing. The battery lasts up to 15 days with easy USB-C recharging.

Students can write, sketch, take notes, annotate, draw, and more with precision, comfort, and control.

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Logitech Pen User Documentation

#### **FEATURES**

Logitech Pen is a Chromebook stylus that's designed for students, with students, so they can stay on track for school—and life.

1.2 m (4 ft.) drop protection
Liquid resistant
Ergonomic design for prolonged use
Fast charging: 30 minutes of use off a 30-second charge
90 hours of use off a 30-minute charge
Charges with USB-C Chromebook charger
Adhesive pen loop attaches to Chromebook for storage
USI certified for consistent performance



229680

269640

#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

YELLOW NO LANG Part #: 914-000069 EAN: 5099206102507 Bar code: 50992061025014

Primary pack	Master shipper carton
914-000069	N/A
5099206102507 (EAN-13)	50992061025014 (SCC-14)
23.7	1458
22.5	33.9
7.5	24.9
1	12.5
0.17 dm3	0.01m3
1	N/A
40	1
4680	117
111600	2790

5742

6741

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

All USI-enabled touchscreen devices including Chromebooks from all major manufacturers Visit www.logi.com/pen/compatibility for full details

#### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

Dimensions: Total length - 151 mm Comfort grip length - 65.50 mm

Max thickness - 10.42 mm

Weight - 15 g

Usage & Pairing: Auto On/Off

No buttons to press; no pairing needed

#### Battery:

Integrated Li-lon battery rechargeable via Chromebook USB-C charger 30-second charge = 30 minutes of use 30-minute charge = 90 hours of use (up to 15 days of regular school use)

Power Management: Automatic with smart sleep and wake Low battery LED for 10%

Durability: Bend and liquid spill resistant MIL-STD-810G drop certified up to 1.2 m Secure, long-lasting tip

Storage: Optional Pen Loop